
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 
91 
44 

196 
51 
34 
22 
2 

10 

Name 
Alfred Löfquist-Fridh 
Isak Öbrand 
William Carlsson 
Elias Johansson Åkerlund 
Lucas Granat 
Vincent Ståhlgren (D) 
Walter Morger (D) 
Viktor Svan (D) 

Class 
Mini 

Mini 

Mini 

Mini 

Mini 

Mini 

Mini 

Mini 

Best Tm 
44.680 
44.695 
44.875 
44.904 
45.157 
45.662 
46.120 
46.736 

Diff 

0.015 
0.195 
0.224 
0.477 
0.982 
1.440 
2.056 

Best Speed 
66,473 
66,450 
66,184 
66,141 
65,771 
65,043 
64,397 
63,548 

In Lap 
14 
14 
11 
10 
5 

11 
5 

13 

Nat/State 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Deb 
Deb 
Deb 

Sponsor 

Tecno Sweden 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2022-05-29 10:31:03 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Stig Ekström 
Race Director Oskar Altzar 
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Stockholm Race Weekend, söndag 
Mini 

Tidskörning  

Qualifying started at 10:12:17 

Järfälla Kartingbana 0,825 km 
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